11/14 Mon
11/28 Mon
12/5 Mon
12/12 Mon
1/5 Thur
1/9 Mon
1/16 Mon
1/21 Sat
1/23 Mon
1/30 Mon

2/6 Mon

AGUA DULCE LADY HORNS 2022-2023

JH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Freer Home
Bruni Away
Tilden Home
Benavides Away
Bye

Freer Away
Bruni Home
District Tourney Freer

Tilden Away
Benavides Home
Bye

Head Coach: Jason Calvez
Asst Coaches: Klara Calvez, Sandra Morales, Bryant Reynolds
Superintendent: Richard Wright
Principal: David Cantu

Athletic Director: Jason Calvez

7th'8th
7th' 8th
1girls, 1boys

7th’ 8th

7th gth
7th gth
7th’ 8th
1girls, 1boys

7th' 8th

S5pm
S5pm

S5pm

S5pm
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