AGUA DULCE LADY HORNS 2022-2023 JH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

11/14	Mon	Freer	Home	7 th ,8 th	5pm
11/28	Mon	Bruni	Away	7 th , 8 th	5pm
12/5	Mon	Tilden	Home	1girls, 1boys	5pm
12/12	Mon	Benavides	Away	7 th , 8 th	5pm
1/5	Thur	Вуе			
1/9	Mon	Freer	Away	7 th , 8 th	5pm
1/16	Mon	Bruni	Home	7 th , 8 th	5pm
1/21	Sat	District Tourney	Freer	7 th , 8 th	ТВА
1/23	Mon	Tilden	Away	1girls, 1boys	5pm
1/30	Mon	Benavides	Home	7 th , 8 th	5pm
2/6	Mon	Bye			

Head Coach: Jason Calvez

Asst Coaches: Klara Calvez, Sandra Morales, Bryant Reynolds

Superintendent: Richard Wright

Principal: David Cantu

Athletic Director: Jason Calvez

